
CALIFORNIA RETAIL FOOD SAFETY COALITION 
SUBCOMMITTEE A 

As of 5/8/2007 
 

Jim Abrams 
California Hotel & Lodging Association 
414 Twenty-Ninth Street 
Sacramento, CA  95816-3211 
Phone:  916/554-2676 
Fax:  916/444-5484 
Email:  jim@calodging.com 
 
Joan Catalano 
Albertson's LLC 
6200 Village Parkway 
Dublin, CA  94568-3004 
Phone:  925/833-6483 
Fax:  925/833-6400 
Email:  joan.catalano@albertsons.com 
 
Chris Chestnut 
CKE Restaurants, Inc. 
401 W. Carl Karcher Way 
Anaheim, CA  92801 
Phone:  714/491-4354 
Fax:  714/780-6254 
Email:  cchestnut@ckr.com 
 
Martin Cowley 
Disneyland 
1313 Harbor Blvd. 
Anaheim, CA  92803-3232 
Phone:  714/817-6721 
Fax:  714/781-1145 
Email:  martin.cowley@disney.com 
 
Janet J. Delgado 
County of Los Angeles 
Environmental Health 
5050 Commerce Drive 
Baldwin Park, CA  91706 
Phone:  626/430-5262 
Fax:  626/960-2740 
Email:  jdelgado@ladhs.org 
 
 
 
 

Liza Frias 
Albertsons, Inc. 
1421 Manhattan Avenue 
Fullerton, CA  92831-5221 
Phone:  714/300-6813 
Fax:   
Email:  Liza.frias@Albertsons.com 
 
Marcella Gelman 
Von's 
Post Office Box 513338 
Los Angeles, CA  90051 
Phone:  626/821-5608 
Fax:  626/821-3636 
Email:  marcella.gelman@safeway.com 
 
Roger Hancock 
Albertson's, Inc. 
250 E. Parkcenter Blvd. 
Boise, ID  83726 
Phone:  208/395-6740 
Fax:  208/395-6773 
Email:  roger.hancock@albertsons.com 
 
Stephen Hilton 
WinCo Food Stores 
P.O. Box 5756 
Boise, ID  83705 
Phone:  208/377-0110 
Fax:  208/377-0474 
Email:  stevehilton@wincofoods.com 
 
Toni Hofer 
Raley's, Inc. 
500 W. Capitol Avenue 
W. Sacramento, CA  95605 
Phone:  916/373-6090 
Fax:  916/376-6855 
Email:  thofer@raleys.com 
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Bill Moore 
VanSan Corporation 
16735 E. Johnson Drive 
City of Industry, CA  91745 
Phone:  626/961-7211 
Fax:  626/369-9510 
Email:  bill@vansan.com 
 
Nick Nicora 
Ovations 
Western Fairs Association 
4501 Pleasanton Avenue 
Pleasanton, CA  94566 
Phone:  925/426-5127 
Fax:  925/426-5129 
Email:  nnicora@comcast.net 
 
Liz Pozzebon 
County of San Diego 
Department of Environmental Health 
1255 Imperial Ave., 3rd Floor 
San Diego, CA  92101 
Phone:  619/338-2360 
Fax:  619/338-2245 
Email:  liz.pozzebon@sdcounty.ca.gov 
 
Susan Strong 
CA Department of Health Services 
Food & Drug Branch 
P.O. Box 997413  MS7602, 1500 
Capitol Ave 
Sacramento, CA  95899-7413 
Phone:  916/650-6617 
Fax:  916/440-5167 
Email:  SStrong1@dhs.ca.gov 
 
Denny Thompson 
Western Fairs Association 
6850 Wegman Drive 
Riverside, CA  92509 
Phone:  909/681-2381 
Fax:  909/681-3343 
Email:  dennyt1@msn.com 
 
 

Jo-Linda Thompson 
Advantica 
915 L Street, Ste. 1000 
Sacramento, CA  95814 
Phone:  916/442-8888 
Fax:  916/442-0382 
Email:  jlthompson@nossaman.com 
 
Sue Vergne 
Jack in the Box Inc. 
9330 Balboa Avenue 
San Diego, CA  92123 
Phone:  858/571-2171 
Fax:  858/694-1525 
Email:  sue.vergne@jackinthebox.com 
 
Pamela Williams 
California Retailers Association 
980 9th Street, Suite 2100 
Sacramento, CA  95814 
Phone:  916/443-1975 
Fax:  916/441-4218 
Email:  cra@calretailers.com 
 
Dale Yamnik 
Yum! Brands, Inc. 
542 Eaglestone Drive 
Castle Rock, CO  80104 
Phone:  303/708-1536 
Fax:  303/660-2429 
Email:  dale.yamnik@yum.com 
 
 


